
TSA:n 19. mustaruutikisojen tulokset 
27.8.2006 
 
Kuchenreuter 

1. Ansamaa Tarmo TSA 96 
2. Lehtonen Erkki TSA 96 
3. Karvinen Veli-Pekka Oriva 91 
4. Sarlin Jaska SSG 90 
5. Ekman Marko TSA 90 
6. Mustamäki Antero SSG 89 
7. Paatinen Pekka HVA 89 
8. Kataja Pentti SaSa 88 
9. Pärnilä Jukka Erä karhut 88 
10. Menna Ari NoSa 86 
11. Halonen Janita SSG 86 
12. Jyrä Hannu SaSa 83 
13. Raukko Paavo Vita 75 
14. Kilpinen Taisto SaSa 73 

Mariette 

1. Ansamaa Tarmo TSA 94 
2. Pärnilä Jukka Erä karhut 88 
3. Sarlin Jaska SSG 88 
4. Jyrä Hannu SaSa 87 
5. Paatinen Pekka HVA 87 
6. Lehtonen Erkki TSA 86 
7. Karvinen Veli-Pekka Oriva 84 
8. Kataja Pentti SaSa 83 
9. Lempiäinen Ari TSA 82 
10. Menna Ari NoSa 79 
11. Ekman Marko TSA 76 
12. Kilpinen Taisto SaSa 70 
13. Raukko Paavo Vita 68 

Cominazzo 

1. Ansamaa Tarmo TSA 87 
2. Jyrä Hannu SaSa 85 
3. Karvinen Veli-pekka Oriva 84 
4. Kataja Pentti SaSa 77 
5. Paatinen Pekka HVA 74 
6. Lehtonen Erkki TSA 72 

Whitworth 

1. Halonen Janita SSG 91 
2. Sivula Ilpo Oriva 90 
3. Wilkman Jarmo Rassi 90 
4. Näätänen Reijo SSG 89 
5. Kaakkolammi Antti 74 
6. Kaakkolammi Eero Lovas 71 

Miquelet 

1. Mustamäki Antero SSG 91 
2. Salin Ari SSG 86 
3. Wilkman Jarmo Rassi 79 
4. Huhta Lauri SSG 74 
5. Kivilä Rauno TSA 73 
6. Aho Pertti TSA 70 
7. Hautakangas Päivi Oriva 9 



Minie 

1. Mustamäki Antero SSG 85 
2. Lehto Matti TSA 77 
3. Sivula Ilpo Oriva 73 
4. Kaakkolammi Eero Lovas 73 
5. Kaakkolammi Antti 60 

Vetterli 

1. Sarlin Jaska SSG 93 
2. Salin Ari SSG 89 
3. Wilkman Jarmo Rassi 88 
4. Halonen Janita SSG 88 
5. Näätänen Reijo SSG 85 
6. Sivula Ilpo Oriva 84 
7. Huhta Lauri SSG 79 
8. Jyrä Hannu SaSa 78 
9. Kataja Pentti SaSa 77 
10. Aho Pertti TSA 76 
11. Volmonen Antti SSG 63 
12. Alanko Erkki SSG 55 

Lorenzoni 

1. Kivilä Rauno TSA 13 
2. Näätänen Reijo SSG 5 
3. Hautakangas Päivi Oriva 1 

Manton 

1. Kivilä Rauno TSA 15 
2. Lehto Matti TSA 8 
3. Salin Ari SSG 6 
4. Hautakangas Päivi Oriva 3 

Varsinais-Suomen aluemestaruuskilpailujen tulokset 2006 

 
Cominazzo 
1. Ansamaa Tarmo TSA 87 
2. Jyrä Hannu SaSA 85 
3. Kataja Pentti SaSa 77 
4. Lehtonen Erkki TSA 72 
 
Kuchenreuter 
1. Ansamaa Tarmo TSA 96 
2. Lehtonen Erkki TSA 96 
3. Ekman Marko TSA 90 
4. Kataja Pentti SaSa 88 
5. Jyrä Hannu SaSa 83 
 
Mariette/Colt 
1. Ansamaa Tarmo TSA 94 
2. Jyrä Hannu SaSa 87 
3. Lehtonen Erkki TSA 86 
4. Kataja Pentti SaSa 83 
5. Ekman Marko TSA 76 
 
Vetterli 
1. Jyrä Hannu SaSa 78 
2. Kataja Pentti SaSa 77 
 
Miquelet 
1. Kivilä Rauno TSA 73 
 


